NXP USA Inc. - MC56F8013VFAE Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

56F8013/56F8011 Data Sheet, Rev.  12
124  Freescale Semiconductor
Part 13  Ordering Information
Table 13-1 lists the pertinent information needed to place an order. Consult a Freescale Semiconductor
sales office or authorized distributor to determine availability and to order parts.
*This package is RoHS compliant.
Part 14  Appendix
Register acronyms are revised from previous device data sheets to provide a cleaner register description.
A cross reference to legacy and revised acronyms are provided in the following table.
Table 13-1 56F8013/56F8011 Ordering Information
Part Supply
Voltage Package Type Pin
Count
Frequency
(MHz)
Ambient
Temperature
Range
Order Number
MC56F8013 3.0–3.6 V Low-Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP) 32 32 –40° to + 125°C MC56F8013MFAE*
MC56F8013 3.0–3.6 V Low-Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP) 32 32 –40° to + 125°C S568013MFA00E*
MC56F8013 3.0–3.6 V Low-Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP) 32 32 –40° to + 105°C MC56F8013VFAE*
MC56F8011 3.0–3.6 V Low-Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP) 32 32 –40° to + 105°C MC56F8011VFAE*
Module Register Name
Peripheral Reference Manual Data Sheet Processor
Expert
Acronym